Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 7 June 2023 at 2:55 pm.

Horse

Abounding

Ace Attack

Aft Cabin

Antino

Bandipur
Bigolino
Bradman
Brutality
Bryneich

Canford

Cardinal Gem
Category Three
Chain Of Lightning
Chartres

Chill With Tegjay
Chrysaor

Cifrado

Civvy Street
Classy Kenny
Conscript
Converge
Costume Party
Cyclone Sdly
Deep Dive
Delicacy

Dio

Dom To Shoot

Ef Troop
Elkington Road
End Assembly
Enlist
EstalLaRoca
False Statement
Flashing Steel
Ghost Who Walks
Ginger Baker
Hawaii Five Oh
He's Our Bonneval
Here Comes Lenni
Hope At Hand
Hot Fuss

Huetor

Invincible Kiss
lownaMerc
Jabali Ridge
Jaguary

Jenny Jerome
Juan Diva

King Kapa
Klabel

Date

10 Jun
7 dun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
9Jun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
9Jun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
8Jun

8Jun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
7 dun

10 Jun
10 Jun
7 dun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
8Jun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
9Jun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #1

Gawler #5

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #3

Eagle Farm #5

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Awapuni #6

Royal Randwick #7
Gatton #7

Morphettville Parks #7
Eagle Farm #8

Belmont #8

Eagle Farm #8

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Morphettville Parks #4
Eagle Farm #7

Eagle Farm #7

Belmont #2

Swan Hill #7

Royal Randwick #8

Eagle Farm #8

Belmont #5

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #4
Belmont #6

Kempton #2

TAB Park Werribee #6
Belmont #7

Eagle Farm #5

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #7
Eagle Farm #2

Gawler #6

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #5
Belmont #6

Canterbury Park #4
Belmont #6

Belmont #9

Eagle Farm #8

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #38
Morphettville Parks #4
Morphettville Parks #4
Newbury #3

Eagle Farm #6

Royal Randwick #2

Royal Randwick #4

Swan Hill #8
Morphettville Parks #4
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #2
Eagle Farm #9

Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville Parks #5

Score/
Starts
31
4/2
20/5
8/4
23/13
2/1
713
17/5
32
16/7
227
211
26/8
52
2/1
42
2/2
211
211
42
57/11
22
211
4/2
57/12
71
22/8
23/10
31
6/2
2/1
8/6
211
6/2
42
211
19/5
2/1
4/2
714
71
25/8
2/11
211
42
12/6
5/3
5/3
2/1
4/2

Barrier

10
7
19
5
12
5
13
11
16
5
6
12
18
4
7
15
7
8
5
5
17

12
-4.0

-1.9
-0.3

29
-1.8

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.9 9.1
53 6.7
7.6 17.4
109 31
10.2 5.8
12.9 0.1
14.6

135 45
9.9 131
85 35
9.7 33
9.4 11.6
9.8 14.2
5.6

125 25
16.2

9.0 7.0
9.2

12.0 1.0
7.3

9.9 151
53 27
179

6.8 52
10.0 3.0
84 10.6
13

8.3 16.7
152

9.4

16.2

6.1

36

6.3

9.8 32
109 0.1
14.8 -2.8
8.9 10.1
9.1 0.9
7.3 5.7
10.0 6.0
9.0 10.0
7.3 3.7
9.3

15.7 13
6.9 31
11.2

7.2

4.7

10.6

Horse

Mr Marathon Man
Munhamek
Mystery Island
Naboo Star
Numerian

Opal Ridge
Opal Ridge
Outlandos
Outspoken Lad
Panzdown
Passeggiata
Picargo

Prime Candidate
Probity

Regal City
Rialtor

Rothfire

Royal Merchant
Run And Tell
Ruthless Dame
Salateen

Sam's Image
Samurai

Sandy Prince
Scallopini
Scottish Prince
Second To Nun
Second To Nun
Seeable

Semper Fortis
Serpentine

Sir Donad

Six Foot Song
Six Foot Song
Skyman
Skymax
Smiling Assassin
Smooth Esprit
Snapped
Spacewalk
Speeding Comet
Startrade

Steely

Sungblue
Sunny Honey
Supersession
Surf Dancer
Surreal Step
Tahnee Tradition
Territory Titan

Date

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
9Jdun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 dun
10 Jun
10 Jun
7 dun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
8Jun

10 Jun
9Jdun

9Jdun

10 Jun
10 Jun
8Jun

10 Jun
9Jun

10 Jun
10 Jun
9Jdun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun

Race

Morphettville Parks #2
Eagle Farm #3

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #3
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Eagle Farm #6

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #9

Eagle Farm #4

Belmont #2

Belmont #9

Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville Parks #2
Eagle Farm #5

Belmont #3

Carnarvon #5
Morphettville Parks #8
Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #38
Morphettville Parks #6
Eagle Farm #38

Eagle Farm #9

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #5
Ruakaka #1

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #3
Eagle Farm #8

Doomben #8

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #2
Morphettville Parks #5
Belmont #3

Gosford #5

Eagle Farm #6

Tamworth #7

Swan Hill #6
Morphettville Parks #3
Eagle Farm #3

Gosford #5

Morphettville Parks #7
Dubbo #3

Eagle Farm #9

Royal Randwick #8
Carnarvon #5

Belmont #7

Royal Randwick #7

Royal Randwick #3
Belmont #4

Belmont #4

Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville Parks #4
Morphettville Parks #4

Score/
Starts

13/5

50/10

13/5
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-0.8
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Months
Idle
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138

133
10.3

136
22
21
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Vaue

12.5

10.2

125

14.4
74
8.7
74

7.7
5.7
10.9

75
9.0
8.9
109
85
16.9
10.0
112
105
118
10.6
9.8

6.4
9.1

10.1
9.3
7.9

12.4

378

11.7
9.0
6.7
7.7

113

9.8
129



Horse

Kukeracha

Lace And Whiskey
Lady Of Luxury
Last Of TheLine
Liberty Steps
Lion's Roar
Lucifer's Reward
Manhood
Manhood
Maracourt
MediaBaron
MensaMissile
Merchant Boss
Metro Legend
Miss Drakova
Moi Choux
Mood Swings
More Prophets

Date

10 Jun
8Jun

10 Jun
10 Jun
9Jun

10 Jun
7 Jun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #4
Corowa #7

Royal Randwick #9
Belmont #7

Swan Hill #8

Eagle Farm #6
Doomben #6

Eagle Farm #5

Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville Parks #8
Belmont #9

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #3
Morphettville Parks #5
Morphettville Parks #2
Belmont #4

Belmont #6

Belmont #9

Eagle Farm #9

712

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

32

56.8 -38.8
10.4 26
114 2.6
121 -11
111 39
74

89 151
74 56
9.0 20
129

9.4 4.6
7.2

95 55
5.7

9.8 10.2
31

131

Page 2/2

Horse

The Big Goodbye
The Enzo

The Gauch

The Guava

Think About It
Top Of The Pops
Toyetic

True Marvel
Tycoon Evie
Valency

Vienna Princess
War Gem
Wetakemanhattan
Y ellow Brick

Y oshino

Yulong Storm
Zethus

Date

10 Jun
9Jun

10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
10 Jun
9Jun

10 Jun
10 Jun
9Jdun

10 Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #5
Tamworth #7
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #5
Morphettville Parks #5
Eagle Farm #8
Belmont #6
Morphettville Parks #7
Eagle Farm #4

Eagle Farm #9
Belmont #2

Royal Randwick #10
Belmont #2

Swan Hill #5

Eagle Farm #2

Royal Randwick #10
Swan Hill #7

Royal Randwick #8

Score/
Starts
12/6
42
2/1

14/4
6/3
2/1
13/3
12/7
4/2
713
2/1

22/7
2/1
2/1
13/4

Barrier

Months
Idle

Vaue
12.1
19.6

8.4

12.9
113

20.3
9.9

9.3
55

9.8
174
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